6108/06-500

Products Low Voltage Products and Systems Intelligent Building Systems ABB i-bus KNX Operation Devices

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:
Long Description:

Additional Information
Country of Origin:
Customs Tariff Number:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
EAN:
ETIM 5:
ETIM 6:
Invoice Description:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:

Package Level 2 Gross Weight:

Package Level 2 Height:
Package Level 2 Length:
Package Level 2 Units:
Package Level 2 Width:
Product Main Type:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Weight:
Product Net Width:
RoHS Date:

RoHS Information:
RoHS Status:

Selling Unit of Measure:

6108/06-500
6133-0-0221
4011395210925
6108/06-500

For contacting 1gang rocker 6230-10-xxx, 6231-10-xxx, 6232-10-xxx, 6233-10-xx und 623

4-10-xxx. With integrated temperature sensor. Support of KNX functions through innovative
colour concept (yellow=lighting, blue=blind, orange=RTC, magenta=scene and white=neutr
al/no function assigned) or standard illumination red/green. With middle position. The bus c
an be connected via enclosed terminal block.

Germany (DE)

85365080
DEBJE-6133-0-0221-CECerti
4011395210925

ECO000688 - Binary input for bus system
EC000688 - Binary input for bus system
6108/06-500

1 piece

0.06 kg

0.073m

0.073 m

1 piece

0.036 m

0.6 kg

0.076 m

0.18 m

10 piece

0.15m

Push-button coupling unit KNX, object room temperature controller
0.023 m

0.071m

0.06 kg

0.071m

20160227

9AKK104295D8727

Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

piece
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