6108/06-500



Products Low Voltage Products and Systems Intelligent Building Systems ABB i-bus KNX Operation Devices

General Information	
Extended Product Type:	6108/06-500
Product ID:	6133-0-0221
EAN:	4011395210925
Catalog Description:	6108/06-500
Long Description:	For contacting 1gang rocker 6230-10-xxx, 6231-10-xxx, 6232-10-xxx, 6233-10-xxx und 623 4-10-xxx. With integrated temperature sensor. Support of KNX functions through innovative colour concept (yellow=lighting, blue=blind, orange=RTC, magenta=scene and white=neutr al/no function assigned) or standard illumination red/green. With middle position. The bus c an be connected via enclosed terminal block.

Additional Information

Country of Origin:	Germany (DE)
Customs Tariff Number:	85365080
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	DEBJE-6133-0-0221-CECerti
EAN:	4011395210925
ETIM 5:	EC000688 - Binary input for bus system
ETIM 6:	EC000688 - Binary input for bus system
Invoice Description:	6108/06-500
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.06 kg
Package Level 1 Height:	0.073 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.073 m
Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	0.036 m
Package Level 2 Gross Weight:	0.6 kg
Package Level 2 Height:	0.076 m
Package Level 2 Length:	0.18 m
Package Level 2 Units:	10 piece
Package Level 2 Width:	0.15 m
Product Main Type:	Push-button coupling unit KNX, object room temperature controller
Product Net Depth:	0.023 m
Product Net Height:	0.071 m
Product Net Weight:	0.06 kg
Product Net Width:	0.071 m
RoHS Date:	20160227
RoHS Information:	9AKK104295D8727
RoHS Status:	Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Selling Unit of Measure:	piece

